15.11.2014

24. Herbstschwimmfest des SV Zwickau von 1904

Seite: 1

Wettkampf-Nr. 2

100m Riicken Manner
Lauf 1

Finn Taubert
Leon Wolf
Luciano Weber
Elia Rittmeister
Felix Heil

uf 2

Joshua Rudolph
Linus Piehler
Patric Bierwagen
Theo Walther
Paul Siegel
Anton Sukhanov
Leon Kant
Adrian Larimore

Jonathan Hannemann
Alexander Trommer
Max-Christoph Hahnel
Konstantin Bohm
Tobias Baer
Patrick Walter
Jeremy Kunz
Till Leege

uf 4

Lucas Happich
Erik Trinks
Maxim Strasser
Maximilian Werner
Paul Klass
Marius Rdsner
Pierre Stackebrandt
Nico Schlosser

uf 5

Hannes Peschel

Manolo Batschwarow
Louis Thiemann

Tristan Tober

Yannick Massner

Theo Martin

Maxim Fritsche
Lukas-Rudiger Schuster
6

Tim Hartmann
Finn Brandl
Vincent Nitzsche
Philipp Ziegenbalg
Julien Scharf
Tim Arnold
Jannes Hoppner
Jeremy Stockel
uf 7

Tilman Sachs
Alexander Krahl
Fabian Husser
Jonas UBfeller
Paul Polzin
Adrian Biittner
Pit Grohmann
Alexander Grosel
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SVV Plauen

ESV Lok Zwickau
ESV Lok Zwickau
SSV Freiberg
ESV Lok Zwickau

ESV Lok Zwickau
SSV Leutzsch
SSV Freiberg

SV Zwickau 04
SV 07 Annaberg
SSV Freiberg
ESV Lok Zwickau
ESV Lok Zwickau

SV Handwerk Leipzig
SSV Freiberg

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SV Handwerk Leipzig
1.5K Greiz v. 1924

SG Nordoberpfalz

SV Zwickau 04

SV Zwickau 04

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SV Zwickau 04

SSV Leutzsch

1.5K Greiz v. 1924

SC DHfK Leipzig
Hainsberger SV

SV 1919 Grimma

SV Zwickau 04

Hainsberger SV

SC DHfK Leipzig

SC Riesa

SV Zwickau 04

SV 1919 Grimma

SC Plauen 06
Hainsberger SV

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SC Riesa

SC Chemnitz von 1892
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
Hainsberger SV
Hainsberger SV

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SV 1919 Grimma

SSV Freiberg

SVV Plauen

Hainsberger SV

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SV 1919 Grimma

SV 1919 Grimma

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SSV Freiberg

02:25,00
02:14,59
01:52,01
01:55,00
02:20,24

01:49,90
01:43,22
01:41,10
01:39,15
01:40,67
01:42,11
01:47,03
01:50,11

01:38,11
01:35,73
01:34,92
01:32,92
01:33,30
01:35,15
01:35,77
01:38,30

01:30,85
01:30,74
01:30,30
01:29,01
01:29,16
01:30,54
01:30,80
01:32,08

01:28,78
01:28,66
01:28,19
01:27,13
01:27,77
01:28,51
01:28,76
01:28,99

01:26,62
01:24,40
01:23,94
01:22,18
01:23,75
01:24,10
01:25,37
01:26,82
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15.11.2014 24. Herbstschwimmfest des SV Zwickau von 1904

Seite: 2

Wettkampf-Nr. 2

100m Riicken Manner

Lauf 8

Tobias KuB
Johannes Stolba
Robin Ullrich
Ronny Giinl
Lucas Beutel
Marcel Berthold
Constantin Richter
Michl Daubner

uf 9

Benjamin Sohr
Sean-Brian Berger
Kai Gerstner
Konrad Schubert
Markus Engert
Fabian Frohlich
Florian Sammiiller
Philipp Grunze
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1996
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1998
1997
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2001
2002
2002

1996
1997
1998
1998
2000
2000
1996
1999

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SV 07 Annaberg
Hainsberger SV

SV 07 Annaberg

SV 1990 Zschopau

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Plauen 06

Hainsberger SV

SV 1919 Grimma
Hainsberger SV

SVV Plauen

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SV Zwickau 04

SG Nordoberpfalz
Hainsberger SV

01:18,60
01:17,59
01:16,63
01:14,63
01:15,50
01:16,66
01:18,33
01:19,83

01:12,48
01:11,51
01:07,25
01:04,11
01:06,57
01:09,16
01:12,05
01:12,50
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